

RMSPGA Foundation Scholarship Program Honoring Larry Malone

The 2023 Rocky Mountain PGA Foundation Scholarship Pro-Am, Honoring Larry Malone will mark 49 years of commitment and support of higher education to area youth, and the Rocky Mountain PGA Foundation is again asking for your support as we look to raise over \$10,000 for deserving high school seniors. In 2023 the Pro-Am will again be at Hillcrest Country Club in Boise, Idaho, on Monday, April 17th.

For decades, businesses, amateur golfers, PGA Professionals and the Rocky Mountain PGA Foundation have teamed together to raise and distribute more than \$300,000 to deserving high school seniors in an effort to assist them in achieving their higher education goals. Awarded annually, the Snake River Chapter PGA Scholarship is an academically centered scholarship given based on academic achievement, community and extra-curricular activity, financial need, leadership and involvement, and contribution to the game of golf.

As a sponsor of the annual Rocky Mountain PGA Foundation Scholarship Pro-Am, Honoring Larry Malone, you will be promoting the value of higher education, community involvement and the great game of golf. Sponsorships are available on any level and include the following:

- **Birdie Club** \$100 Includes name recognition in the event program
- Eagle Club \$250 Includes benefits of the Birdie Club and name placement on the event scoreboard

The Snake River Chapter PGA and Rocky Mountain PGA Foundation ask for your support in reaching its goal. Please take a few moments to complete the bottom portion and return, with sponsorship payment information, to the Rocky

All sponsorship contributions go directly to the scholarship fund.

Mountain PGA office by April 30, 2023. The	hank you for your consider	ration and support.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ountain PGA Foundation S		
Sponsorship to be in the name of			
Sponsorship level (check one)	Birdie Club \$100	Eagle Club \$250	Other \$
Contact Person (if group or organization) _		Phone	
Address	City	ST	_ZIP
CheckAMEX/VISA/MasterCard_	CC#	Exp	CVV
Signature		Date	

Please fax or mail this form by April 30th to: Rocky Mountain PGA Foundation P.O. Box 340 – Star – ID - 83669

Phone: (208) 939-6028 Fax: (208) 939-6058